Geissbarger-Juiz

Dirigenten-Notiz

Julius Stockmann

langsam

I\
AN
]

5

A

3
==
|=|=I|ﬁ

|
|
|
&
@

-‘I-\J)

A

_J_ l

o)

P’ A
Y 4
(AN " D
ANV4

e

A

10

—
I‘IIII

P A
Y 4
(6N~ D

v ®* s

I
I.-

f~

15

14

A

13

12

A

11

liipfig

—
—

1\

v

7 4
N2 D
A1V

10

16

15

14

13

12

11

13

NV

langsamer

P_

o

ANIVJ
o

10

o)
P A
Y 4
(6N D

~
=

16

15

4

13

12

i

11

P
@

P A
Y 4
(6N~ D

Reihenfolge: A-B-C

notiert Edi Gasser

nach Angaben August Wirz

UJV-Naturjodelsammlung: Code-Nr: 01.09



